GUORUI MICROELECTRONICS CO. , LTD
 CD4518/CD4520
Rev.1.0/2024.4
0.1/2024
1 / 9
CD4518 Dual BCD Up-Counter
CD4520 Dual Binary Up-Counter

0.1/2024
6 / 9
6. Ordering Information
Orderable Device Package Type Pins Packing Package Qty
CD4518ND16ATBE DIP 16 Tube 25
CD4518NS16ARDQ SOP 16 Tape & Reel 4000
CD4518TS16ARDQ TSSOP 16 Tape & Reel 4000
CD4520ND16ATBE DIP 16 Tube 25
CD4520NS16ARDQ SOP 16 Tape & Reel 4000
CD4520TS16ARDQ TSSOP 16 Tape & Reel 4000
GUORUI MICROELECTRONICS CO. , LTD
 CD4518/CD4520
Rev.1.0/2024.4